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No 22 DEVISE OLIVIER (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:25.066

Pass 17 2:25.479 1 1:00.413 **

Pass 31 3:25.619 2 1:00.140 **

Pass 45 4:25.238 3 59.619 *

In 60 5:31.404 4 1:06.166

Pass 102 9:04.135 5 3:32.731

Pass 115 10:04.087 6 59.952

Pass 124 11:03.441 7 59.354 *

Pass 134 12:02.910 8 59.469

Pass 144 13:02.486 9 59.576

Pass 152 14:02.019 10 59.533

Pass 162 15:01.734 11 59.715

Pass 172 16:01.284 12 59.550

Pass 181 17:02.176 13 1:00.892

Pass 189 18:02.802 14 1:00.626

Pass 198 19:02.296 15 59.494

In 206 20:17.667 16 1:15.371

No 34 DAYON ETIENNE (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:42.353

Pass 27 2:47.639 1 1:05.286 *

Pass 40 3:51.950 2 1:04.311 *

Pass 54 4:55.291 3 1:03.341 *

Pass 66 5:58.520 4 1:03.229 *

Pass 79 7:01.343 5 1:02.823 *

Pass 91 8:04.523 6 1:03.180

Pass 103 9:08.689 7 1:04.166

Pass 117 10:12.817 8 1:04.128

In 130 11:29.287 9 1:16.470

Pass 147 13:32.311 10 2:03.024

Pass 157 14:36.823 11 1:04.512

In 169 15:51.819 12 1:14.996

No 54 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=1)

Pass 10 1:36.474

Pass 22 2:36.788 1 1:00.314 **

Pass 36 3:36.591 2 59.803 *

Pass 49 4:34.938 3 58.347 **

Pass 62 5:33.526 4 58.588

Pass 73 6:33.409 5 59.883

Pass 85 7:32.716 6 59.307

Pass 98 8:31.590 7 58.874

In 111 9:37.103 8 1:05.513

No 85 GABALA YANN (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:28.177

Pass 18 2:29.708 1 1:01.531 *

Pass 32 3:30.127 2 1:00.419 *

Pass 46 4:30.486 3 1:00.359 *

Pass 59 5:30.250 4 59.764 *

Pass 74 6:34.309 5 1:04.059

Pass 86 7:34.145 6 59.836

Pass 99 8:33.587 7 59.442 *

Pass 109 9:33.102 8 59.515

Pass 121 10:34.112 9 1:01.010

Pass 132 11:37.644 10 1:03.532

In 143 12:51.067 11 1:13.423

Pass 158 14:42.612 12 1:51.545

Pass 167 15:45.133 13 1:02.521

Pass 178 16:48.940 14 1:03.807

Pass 187 17:48.596 15 59.656

Pass 195 18:48.393 16 59.797

Pass 203 19:47.961 17 59.568

Pass 210 21:08.240 18 1:20.279

No 98 BRAY STEPHANE (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:35.229

Pass 21 2:35.822 1 1:00.593 *

Pass 34 3:35.144 2 59.322 **

Pass 48 4:34.063 3 58.919 **

Pass 61 5:33.027 4 58.964

Pass 72 6:32.290 5 59.263

Pass 84 7:31.429 6 59.139

Pass 97 8:30.252 7 58.823 *

In 110 9:35.105 8 1:04.853

Pass 140 12:32.941 9 2:57.836

Pass 148 13:32.319 10 59.378

Pass 156 14:31.077 11 58.758 *

Pass 166 15:30.172 12 59.095

In 177 16:38.705 13 1:08.533

No 100 BOULANGER JEREMY (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:41.992

Pass 28 2:54.514 1 1:12.522 *

Pass 43 4:06.789 2 1:12.275 *

Pass 57 5:17.875 3 1:11.086 *

Pass 71 6:29.229 4 1:11.354

Pass 87 7:39.355 5 1:10.126 *

Pass 100 8:49.773 6 1:10.418

Pass 113 10:01.441 7 1:11.668

Pass 127 11:11.931 8 1:10.490

Pass 138 12:24.128 9 1:12.197

Pass 149 13:34.663 10 1:10.535

Pass 159 14:44.733 11 1:10.070 *

Pass 171 15:54.658 12 1:09.925 *

Pass 182 17:04.464 13 1:09.806 *

Pass 191 18:15.876 14 1:11.412

Pass 201 19:25.705 15 1:09.829
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No 100 BOULANGER JEREMY (Rg=13)

In 208 20:43.024 16 1:17.319

No 107 GRIEU ANTHONY (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:29.981

Pass 19 2:32.383 1 1:02.402 *

Pass 33 3:33.097 2 1:00.714 *

Pass 47 4:33.198 3 1:00.101 *

Pass 63 5:35.617 4 1:02.419

Pass 75 6:37.318 5 1:01.701

In 88 7:45.708 6 1:08.390

Pass 119 10:20.902 7 2:35.194

Pass 128 11:21.592 8 1:00.690

Pass 137 12:21.489 9 59.897 *

Pass 146 13:22.765 10 1:01.276

Pass 155 14:23.321 11 1:00.556

Pass 165 15:23.681 12 1:00.360

Pass 175 16:25.006 13 1:01.325

Pass 185 17:25.965 14 1:00.959

In 194 18:35.901 15 1:09.936

No 111 GUILLARD FRANCK (Rg=10)

Pass 9 1:36.139

Pass 25 2:43.357 1 1:07.218 *

Pass 39 3:48.387 2 1:05.030 *

Pass 53 4:54.009 3 1:05.622

Pass 67 5:59.704 4 1:05.695

Pass 80 7:04.358 5 1:04.654 *

Pass 93 8:09.683 6 1:05.325

Pass 106 9:14.878 7 1:05.195

Pass 118 10:20.019 8 1:05.141

Pass 129 11:25.740 9 1:05.721

Pass 139 12:30.912 10 1:05.172

Pass 150 13:36.091 11 1:05.179

Pass 160 14:44.751 12 1:08.660

Pass 170 15:53.311 13 1:08.560

Pass 180 16:59.028 14 1:05.717

Pass 190 18:05.170 15 1:06.142

Pass 199 19:10.872 16 1:05.702

Pass 205 20:16.659 17 1:05.787

No 125 LAMY JAMES (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:35.253

Pass 24 2:42.578 1 1:07.325 *

Pass 38 3:47.991 2 1:05.413 *

Pass 52 4:53.534 3 1:05.543

Pass 68 6:00.360 4 1:06.826

Pass 81 7:06.399 5 1:06.039

Pass 95 8:14.787 6 1:08.388

Pass 107 9:27.943 7 1:13.156

In 123 10:44.989 8 1:17.046

No 127 LAMY JIMMY (Rg=11)

Pass 12 1:37.038

Pass 26 2:45.209 1 1:08.171 *

Pass 41 3:52.346 2 1:07.137 *

Pass 55 4:59.232 3 1:06.886 *

Pass 70 6:07.271 4 1:08.039

Pass 83 7:14.342 5 1:07.071

Pass 96 8:21.288 6 1:06.946

Pass 108 9:28.265 7 1:06.977

Pass 122 10:35.049 8 1:06.784 *

Pass 133 11:41.802 9 1:06.753 *

Pass 141 12:49.459 10 1:07.657

Pass 151 13:55.851 11 1:06.392 *

Pass 161 15:01.394 12 1:05.543 *

Pass 173 16:07.126 13 1:05.732

Pass 183 17:12.418 14 1:05.292 *

Pass 192 18:18.808 15 1:06.390

Pass 200 19:25.098 16 1:06.290

In 207 20:37.202 17 1:12.104

No 140 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=7)

Pass 11 1:36.903

Pass 23 2:41.807 1 1:04.904 *

Pass 37 3:44.981 2 1:03.174 *

Pass 51 4:47.965 3 1:02.984 *

Pass 65 5:50.529 4 1:02.564 *

Pass 78 6:53.072 5 1:02.543 *

In 94 8:11.690 6 1:18.618

In 114 10:03.953 7 1:52.263

No 179 LUCAS DAMIEN (Rg=14)

Pass 15 1:44.178

Pass 29 2:58.411 1 1:14.233 *

Pass 44 4:12.976 2 1:14.565

Pass 58 5:27.427 3 1:14.451

Pass 76 6:41.934 4 1:14.507

Pass 90 7:55.782 5 1:13.848 *

Pass 105 9:09.731 6 1:13.949

Pass 120 10:23.428 7 1:13.697 *

Pass 131 11:36.784 8 1:13.356 *

Pass 142 12:50.586 9 1:13.802

Pass 153 14:04.377 10 1:13.791

Pass 164 15:18.299 11 1:13.922

Pass 176 16:31.763 12 1:13.464

Pass 186 17:44.910 13 1:13.147 *

Pass 196 18:58.946 14 1:14.036

Pass 204 20:13.417 15 1:14.471

No 827 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:29.174

Pass 20 2:32.749 1 1:03.575 *
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No 827 GABALA JEAN FRANCOIS (Rg=9)

Pass 35 3:36.039 2 1:03.290 *

Pass 50 4:39.648 3 1:03.609

Pass 64 5:43.608 4 1:03.960

Pass 77 6:48.006 5 1:04.398

Pass 89 7:52.349 6 1:04.343

Pass 101 8:56.228 7 1:03.879

Pass 112 10:00.386 8 1:04.158

Pass 125 11:04.308 9 1:03.922

In 136 12:13.287 10 1:08.979

Pass 168 15:48.900 11 3:35.613

Pass 179 16:52.322 12 1:03.422

Pass 188 17:55.491 13 1:03.169 *

Pass 197 18:59.095 14 1:03.604

No 888 PETIT ERIC (Rg=6)

Pass 16 2:01.633

Pass 30 3:03.944 1 1:02.311 *

Pass 42 4:05.386 2 1:01.442 *

Pass 56 5:05.911 3 1:00.525 *

Pass 69 6:06.815 4 1:00.904

Pass 82 7:07.118 5 1:00.303 *

Pass 92 8:07.707 6 1:00.589

Pass 104 9:09.045 7 1:01.338

Pass 116 10:09.761 8 1:00.716

Pass 126 11:10.817 9 1:01.056

Pass 135 12:11.675 10 1:00.858

Pass 145 13:12.585 11 1:00.910

Pass 154 14:13.462 12 1:00.877

Pass 163 15:14.591 13 1:01.129

Pass 174 16:15.954 14 1:01.363

Pass 184 17:21.592 15 1:05.638

Pass 193 18:22.196 16 1:00.604

In 202 19:40.063 17 1:17.867


